Einsteiger-Triathlon 2006 -Staffelwertung

Staffelname
1 SV Herrmannsacker 2
2 Blind Date
3 The three checka bunnys
4
5 SV Herrmannsacker 1
6 Die dynamischen Drei

Schwimmer
Anne Langenhahn

Dr.med. Lutz Langehan
Dominique Michalowski

Volker Bertram
Josefine Buchardt
Johann Héra

Radfahrer

Martin Damme
Michael Otte
Sophie Beinlich
Matthias Bertram
Felix Buchardt
Johanna Schreiber

Laufer

Kay Muller
Michael Mohs
Theresa Berles
Volker Bertram
Sabrina Heber
Philipp Thelemann

Endzeit
00:34:11
00:37:05
00:37:29
00:38:20
00:39:56
00:43:11

Schwimmzeit
0:06:37( 1)

Radzeit
0:16:48( 1

Sch.+Rad
0:23:25( 1

Laufzeit



